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Submission 
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First 
Name(s) Last Name(s) First Name(s) 

1 Smith Stephen N/A N/A smithharrop@gmail.com 

2 Gallagher Peter N/A N/A gallagherpd@gmail.com 

3 Wilson Lesley N/A N/A 1224855@gmail.com 

4 Palmer Mark N/A N/A markpalmer2000@gmail.com 

5 Paice Christopher N/A N/A chris.paice@xtra.co.nz 

6 He Ara Pukerua N/A Ashley Blair ashleybsa@xtra.co.nz  

7 Lane Paul N/A N/A wood2u@hotmail.co.nz 

8 Wellington City Council  N/A Badon  Marsha Marsha.Badon@wcc.govt.nz 

9 Bunnings Limited N/A Norwell Matt and Mary mattn@barker.co.nz 

10 Davies 
Lyle and 
Tracey N/A N/A daviesposse@rocketmail.com 

11 Porirua City Council N/A McKenzie Stewart dpreview@pcc.govt.nz 

12 Gwynn Family Trust  N/A Gwynn Kevin 1kg@actrix.co.nz 

13 Higgins Kevin Brian N/A N/A khigginsnz@gmail.com 

14 Steffens Nadine N/A N/A nadine.steffens@gmail.com  

15 Sexton Phyllis N/A N/A 47 Oxford Street, Tawa, Wellington, 5028 

16 Scott-Hill Darien N/A N/A darienscotthill@gmail.com 

17 Blake Jennifer N/A N/A niblakes@xtra.co.nz 

18 Tierney Andrew N/A N/A tierneynz@gmail.com 

19 Willliams Mike N/A N/A mike.williams@tekura.school.nz 

20 PHR Limited N/A Tien Caleb calebt@adamsonshaw.co.nz 

21 Fern Valley Trust N/A Foothead Stephen foothead@xtra.co.nz 

22 Price Terence N/A N/A maureen.price@xtra.co.nz 

23 Houpt Tony N/A N/A Tony.Houpt@xtra.co.nz 

24 Blanchard Brendon N/A N/A brendonblanchard48@gmail.com 

25 Wood Michael N/A N/A ingegnere@xtra.co.nz 

26 Collyns Jeremy N/A N/A collynsforest@xtra.co.nz 

27 Singh Harpreet N/A N/A hzsinghwork@gmail.com 

28 Brandon Anthony N/A N/A abs4tune@gmail.com 

29 Evans Mike N/A N/A evansbeach@xtra.co.nz 

30 Collyns Jeremy N/A N/A collynsforest@xtra.co.nz 

31 Case Polly N/A N/A pollyrachael@gmail.com 

32 Reading Matthew N/A N/A dynofiend@hotmail.com 

33 Walsh Nigel N/A N/A nigel@simplygolf.co.nz 

34 O'Meara-Hunt Catriona N/A N/A home@typeface.co.nz 

35 Parker Craig N/A N/A crakars@hotmail.com 

36 Ainsworth Julie N/A N/A julieainsworth01@gmail.com 

37 Davidson Gabriel N/A N/A hello@gabedavidson.nz 

38 Anglican Parish of Pauatahanui N/A Steven Ron ron.stevens.322@gmail.com 

39 Wilkins Jalna N/A N/A jalna.wilkins@gmail.com 

40 Wilkins Jalna N/A N/A jalna.wilkins@gmail.com 

41 Wilkins Jalna N/A N/A jalna.wilkins@gmail.com 

42 McGavin Bill N/A N/A mcgavinsremote@gmail.com 

mailto:ashleybsa@xtra.co.nz
mailto:nadine.steffens@gmail.com
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43 Lally Jacqui N/A N/A dorallys@xtra.co.nz 

44 Conradie Magdalena N/A N/A conradie@xtra.co.nz 

45 Conradie Magdalena N/A N/A conradie@xtra.co.nz 

46 Conradie Magdalena N/A N/A conradie@xtra.co.nz 

47 Johnston Glenn N/A N/A glenn@smartpower.co.nz 

48 Johnston Glenn N/A N/A glenn@smartpower.co.nz 

49 Boele van Hensbroek Joannes N/A N/A boele@xtra.co.nz 

50 Vermey Kimberley N/A N/A kimerbelyvermey@gmail.com 

51 

Spark New Zealand Trading Limited, Chorus 
New Zealand Limited, Vodafone New Zealand 
Limited N/A Anderson Tom tom@incite.co.nz 

52 Tunley Hamish N/A N/A hamish.tunley@gmail.com 

53 Norling Brendon N/A N/A doonismotorsport@gmail.com 

54 Parker Craig N/A N/A crakars@hotmail.com 

55 Buckley 
Pat and 
Julie N/A N/A pat.buckley@printing.com 

56 TJL Associates N/A Blick Stephanie stephanie@scopeplanning.co.nz 

57 Mather Donald N/A N/A donald.mather.dma@gmail.com 

58 Smith Kieran N/A N/A kieran@smithnz.com 

59 Kenepuru Limited Partnership N/A Gawn Brett Brett.Gawn@calibregroup.com 

60 Transpower New Zealand Ltd N/A Whitney Pauline  pauline.whitney@boffamiskell.co.nz 

61 Jacobson 
Mike & 
Christine N/A N/A ngakereru@gmail.com 

62 Tawa Hockey Club N/A Lee Greg tawahockeyclub@gmail.com 

63 Spark NZ Trading Ltd & Vodafone NZ Ltd N/A McCarrison Graeme graeme.mccarrison@spark.co.nz 

64 Flutey Latoya N/A N/A latoya_flutey@outlook.com 

65 Heritage New Zealand Pouhere Taonga N/A Raymond Dean draymond@heritage.org.nz 

66 Rochel Arama N/A N/A arama.rochel@tearatikagroup.co.nz 

67 Housing Action Porirua N/A Gregory Martin redmarting@gmail.com 

68 Carrus Corporation Ltd N/A Bruwer Linda linda.bruwer@cuttriss.co.nz 

69 Paremata Business Park Ltd N/A Bruwer Linda linda.bruwer@cuttriss.co.nz 

70 Chorus New Zealand Ltd N/A Kantor Andrew andrew.kantor@chorus.co.nz 

71 Strugnell Diane N/A N/A diane@strugnell.co.nz 

72 
Survey+Spatial New Zealand (Wellington 
Branch) N/A Gibson David nzisplanning.wgtn@gmail.com 

73 de Boer Inge N/A N/A inteping@hotmail.com 

74 Pauatahanui Residents Association N/A Strugnell Diane pauatahanuiresidents@gmail.com 

75 Draycott Property Holdings Ltd N/A Phillips Rhys rhys@simplifyplanning.co.nz 

76 Hungerford John N/A N/A John.hungerford@megabyte.co.nz 

77 

Te Awarua-o-Porirua Harbour & Catchments 
Community Trust  and Guardians of Pauatahanui 
Inlet N/A Neeson Mark phacctsec@gmail.com 

78 Green 
Tim and 
Nadine N/A N/A Nades.tim@gmail.com 
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79 Phillips 
Heather and 
Donald N/A N/A donald@moonlightfarm.co.nz 

80 Hughes Robert N/A N/A hughes.king@xtra.co.nz 

81 Kāinga Ora – Homes and Communities N/A 

N/A N/A developmentplanning@hnzc.co.nz  
Copies to: KWilliams@propertygroup.co.nz Williams Karen 

82 New Zealand Transport Agency (Waka Kotahi) N/A Jones Claudia 
Claudia.Jones@nzta.govt.nz  
Consentsandapprovals@nzta.govt.nz 

83 Powerco Limited N/A Scholfield Gary planning@powerco.co.nz 

84 Firstgas Limited N/A Webb Natalie Natalie.Webb@beca.com 

85 Wellington Electricity Lines Limited N/A Lester Tim tim.lester@edison.co.nz 

86 KiwiRail Holdings Limited N/A Beals Rebecca Rebecca.Beals@kiwirail.co.nz 

87 Areora Tatiana N/A N/A tatianaareora@gmail.com 

88 Areora Chrissie N/A N/A chrissieareora@gmail.com 

89 Johnston Sandra N/A N/A sandij@xtra.co.nz 

90 Thompson 
Derek and 
Kristine N/A N/A kirstine@dtplumbing.co.nz 

91 Judgeford Golf Club N/A Gaskin Tony gm@jgc.nz 

92 Z Energy Limited N/A Stirling Sean seans@4sight.co.nz 

93 Twist Graham N/A N/A g.twist@xtra.co.nz 

94 
Titahi Bay Community Group and Pestfree Titahi 
Bay N/A de Boer and Holmes Joel and Abi Superdeboer13@gmail.com 

95 Titahi Bay Residents Association Inc N/A Ebbett Graeme TBRA@slingshot.co.nz 

96 Parsons 
Andrew and 
Leanne N/A N/A 

leanne@theparsons.co.nz  
andrew@theparsons.co.nz 

97 Parsons 
Andrew and 
Leanne N/A N/A 

leanne@theparsons.co.nz  
andrew@theparsons.co.nz 

98 Duggan Michael N/A N/A duggan@orcon.net.nz 

99 Ballinger Industries Limited N/A Ballinger Murray mballinger@xtra.co.nz 

100 Meekings-Stewart Pamela N/A N/A pamela@thewoolshed.com 

101 Labbe Gerardo N/A N/A gerardolabbe2@gmail.com 

102 Crawford Craig N/A N/A craigrcrawford@hotmail.com 

103 Partridge Jeremy N/A N/A Jez.partridge@yahoo.co.nz 

104 Aggregate and Quarry Association N/A Harding Jeremy jeremy@straterra.co.nz 

105 Gay Ojaun N/A N/A mel.236@hotmail.com 

106 Stanley 
Christine 
and Alan N/A N/A Contact details withheld. Please email further submission to dpreview@pcc.govt.nz  

107 Faulke Gavin N/A N/A Gavin.faulke@gmail.com 

108 Hannah Bridget Gray No2 Trust    Gray Hannah Contact details withheld. Please email further submission to dpreview@pcc.govt.nz  

109 Scott Peter N/A N/A pscottinvestigations@xtra.co.nz 

110 Simonlehner 
Andrea & 
Karl N/A N/A Totara.spring@inspire.net.nz 

111 Preserve Pauatahanui Inc N/A Strugnell Diane diane@strugnell.co.nz 

112 Coppieters 

Kristiaan 
Hendrik 
Justin N/A N/A kris@rorohiko.com 

mailto:dpreview@pcc.govt.nz
mailto:dpreview@pcc.govt.nz
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113 Coppieters 

Kristiaan 
Hendrik 
Justin N/A N/A kris@rorohiko.com 

114 Coppieters 

Kristiaan 
Hendrik 
Justin N/A N/A kris@rorohiko.com 

115 Coppieters 

Kristiaan 
Hendrik 
Justin N/A N/A kris@rorohiko.com 

116 
Building Research Association of New Zealand 
(BRANZ) N/A Stephenson Kaetrin Kaetrin.stephenson@branz.co.nz 

117 Morrison Russell N/A N/A russellmorrison@xtra.co.nz 

118 Botha 
Paul and 
Julia N/A N/A paul@roaring40s.co.nz 

119 Fire and Emergency New Zealand N/A Falloon Alice alice.falloon@beca.com 

120 Woolworths New Zealand Limited N/A Jenkins and Ritchie Holly and Rachel rritchie@propertygroup.co.nz 

121 Radio New Zealand Limited N/A Williams and Forrester Ben and Lucy 
ben.williams@chapmantripp.com  
lucy.forrester@chapmantripp.com 

122 Foodstuffs North Island Ltd N/A Norwell and Wong Matt and Mary 

mattn@barker.co.nz  
maryw@barker.co.nz  
Copies to: David.Boerson@foodstuffs.co.nz 

123 Z Energy, BP Oil NZ Ltd and Mobil Oil NZ Ltd N/A Exeter and le Marquand Katherine and David  katherinee@4sight.co.nz 

124 New Zealand Defence Force N/A Edwards Lucy 
lucy.edwards@nzdf.mil.nz  
sbevin@tonkintaylor.co.nz 

125 1010 Homes Ltd N/A O’Callaghan Ray ray@ocallaghandesign.nz 

126 Director-General of Conservation N/A Christie Tom Tchristie@doc.govt.nz 

127 Radford Melissa N/A N/A mel.236@hotmail.com 

128 Cray Rebecca N/A N/A rebeccaannacray@gmail.com 

129 Hilling Sharon N/A N/A Fairywyrd@gmail.com 

130 Jorgensen Geoffrey N/A N/A geoffandrach@gmail.com 

131 Wi-Neera 
Zachariah 
Paraone N/A N/A zackwineera@hotmail.com 

132 Watson Tina N/A N/A tinawatson236@gmail.com 

133 Howe Nikita N/A N/A Nikita.howe@gmail.com 

134 Ministry of Education N/A Falloon Alice Alice.Falloon@beca.com 

135 
Ara Poutama Aotearoa the Department of 
Corrections N/A Millar Andrea andrea.millar@corrections.govt.nz 

136 Porirua Chamber of Commerce. N/A Clark Kenny kenny@lillisclark.com 

137 Greater Wellington Regional Council N/A Matthews Fleur Fleur.Matthews@gw.govt.nz 

138 Ryan Family Trust N/A Ryan Raymond rayryan@xtra.co.nz 

139 Lucas Ron N/A N/A Ron.lucas09@gmail.com  

140 Lucas Ron N/A N/A Ron.lucas09@gmail.com  

141 Menzies 
Jeanette 
and Bruce N/A N/A brujen@xtra.co.nz 

142 Weston Emma N/A N/A Emmawb@hotmail.com 

mailto:Ron.lucas09@gmail.com
mailto:Ron.lucas09@gmail.com
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143 Oranga Tamariki – Ministry of Children N/A Gurshin Kristina Kristina.Gurshin@beca.com 

144 Harvey Norman Properties (N.Z.) Limited N/A Shao Daniel daniel.shao@hainesplanning.co.nz 

145 Ashton Kathleen N/A N/A kathy.ashton@outlook.co.nz 

146 Bowman Alana N/A N/A alana.bowman@mac.com 

147 Falkner Richard N/A N/A richardfalkner@gmail.com 

148 Norton and Lee 
Jennifer and 
Murray N/A N/A Jenninorton51@gmail.com 

149 Plimmerton Development Limited  N/A Blick Stephanie stephanie@scopeplanning.co.nz 

150 Whitireia Park Restoration Group N/A Stratford  Dr Robert stratty@slingshot.co.nz 

151 Lee Begg N/A N/A lee@begg.nz 

152 Giller Jennifer N/A N/A Jennifer.ruth.giller@gmail.com 

153 Clark 
Thomas and 
Claire Clark Tom Tandc.clark@outlook.com 

154 Wakefield Peter N/A N/A peter.wakefield@yahoo.com 

155 Design Network Architecture Limited N/A Collins Kevin kevin@designnetwork.co.nz 

156 Heriot Drive Limited N/A Currie Iain property@activeunlimited.co.nz 

157 Raiha Properties Limited N/A Currie Iain property@activeunlimited.co.nz 

158 Grant Steve  N/A N/A Steveggrant@gmail.com 

159 Grant Steve  N/A N/A Steveggrant@gmail.com 

160 Grant Steve  N/A N/A Steveggrant@gmail.com 

161 Marshall Geoff N/A N/A Gmarsh360@gmail.com 

162 Coad 
Victoria and 
Nick N/A N/A clancoad@xtra.co.nz 

163 Major 
Mary and 
Philip N/A N/A 

Mary.major33@gmail.com  
philandmarymajor@xtra.co.nz 

164 Willowbank Trustee Limited N/A Lupis Francelle Francelle@greenwoodroche.com 

165 Fowler Ian N/A N/A idnfowler@hotmail.com 

166 Freeman-Plume Miriam N/A N/A miriamplume@gmail.com 

167 
House Movers section of the New Zealand 
Heavy Haulage Association Inc N/A Ryan Stuart stuart@stuartryan.co.nz 

168 Smith Robyn N/A N/A robsmithii@xtra.co.nz 

169 Douglas 
Adrian and 
Alyson N/A N/A adriandouglasnz@gmail.com 

 
170 Reilly Michaela N/A N/A miclikie@gmail.com  

171 Nicholson David N/A N/A davidnicholson@hotmail.com  

172 Silverwood Corporation Limited N/A Blick Stephanie stephanie@scopeplanning.co.nz  

173 Cave Murry Cave and Pickering  Dr Murry and Ms Susan  
murrycave@mac.com  
sj.pickering@icloud.com  

 

174 Arnold 
William 
Michael N/A N/A wmike.arnold@gmail.com 

 

175 Arnold 
William 
Michael N/A N/A wmike.arnold@gmail.com 

 

176 Fowler Noeline N/A N/A idnfowler@hotmail.com  

177 Foothead Chris N/A N/A chris@inconstruction.co.nz  
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178 
Friends of Taupo Swamp & Catchment 
Incorporated N/A McKoy Judy judymckoy@xtra.co.nz 

 

179 Rural Contractors New Zealand Inc N/A Mathieson Graeme graeme.mathieson@mitchelldaysh.co.nz  

180 Plimmerton School Board of Trustees N/A Forrest Michael principal@plimmerton.school.nz  

181 David William Ltd N/A Bullock Linda linda@bullocks.co.nz  

182 Jones 
Simon and 
Jean N/A N/A jonescrew771@gmail.com 

 

183 Pikarere Farm Limited N/A Stevenson Dan dan.stevenson@izardweston.co.nz  

184 Cody John N/A N/A jrcody@xtra.co.nz  

185 Lee Robert N/A N/A anaboblee@hotmail.com  

186 Kenning Michael N/A N/A mbkelectrical@hotmail.co.nz  

187 Shedlands Limited  N/A Draper Scott shedlands@drapers.co.nz  

188 Draper 
Melanie and 
Scott N/A N/A meldraper@outlook.co.nz 

 

189 Draper Vic N/A N/A vic@drapers.co.nz  

190 Paremata Residents Association N/A Shaw Tony Tony.shaw@xtra.co.nz  

191 Lee Anne N/A N/A anaboblee@hotmail.com  

192 Crumpton Robert N/A N/A Rcrumpton27@gmail.com  

193 Gear 
Ian and 
Helen N/A N/A the.gears@xtra.co.nz 

 

194 Dale Deirdre N/A N/A deirdre.dale@gmail.com  

195 Dale Deirdre N/A N/A deirdre.dale@gmail.com  

196 Cameron 

Francis 
John and 
Shirley Anne Cameron John and Shirley cameron@wisenet.co.nz  

 

197 Ford-Tuveve Donna Lee N/A N/A delush2015@gmail.com  

198 Fantham Caryl N/A N/A cjfantham@gmail.com  

199 Light House Cinema Limited N/A Reidy Phillip phillip-reidy@xtra.co.nz  

200 Judgeford Heights Limited N/A McPhee Brian cmtransportltd@outlook.com  

201 Harpham 
Sheryn and 
David N/A N/A sheryn@harpham.nz 

 

202 Harpham 
Sheryn and 
David Harpham Sheryn sheryn@harpham.nz 

 

203 Harpham 
Sheryn and 
David N/A N/A sheryn@harpham.nz 

 

204 Mettam Glen N/A N/A glen@automarque.co.nz  

205 Kovacs Steven N/A N/A Steve.kovacs@flightys.co.nz  

206 Twaddle Josh N/A N/A josh.twaddle@gmail.com  

207 Jones Robin N/A N/A rpjones@xtra.co.nz  

208 Graham Thomas N/A N/A thomas.graham91@gmail.com  

209 Gray 
Joy 
Constance Stewart Andrew andrew.stewart@morrisonkent.com 

 

210 Trustees of the Blue Cottage Trust N/A Stewart Andrew andrew.stewart@morrisonkent.com  

211 
Trustees of the Ken Gray No. 1 Family Trust & 
Ken Gray No. 2 Family Trust N/A Stewart Andrew andrew.stewart@morrisonkent.com 

 

mailto:cameron@wisenet.co.nz
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212 Shippam 
Lee and 
Andrew Shippam Lee 

Ships4@xtra.co.nz  
lee@deansassociates.co.nz 

 

213 Dasyam Natasha N/A N/A Dasna0809@gmail.com  

214 Porirua Pacific Services Network N/A Mareko Caroline Caroline.mareko@wmkindergartens.org.nz  

215 Thomson David N/A N/A david_thomson@outlook.co.nz  

216 
Queen Elizabeth the Second National Trust 
(QEII) N/A Lucas Malcolm mlucas@qeii.org.nz 

 

217 Leblanc Remi N/A N/A remy@i4c.co.nz  

218 Plimmerton Residents Association Inc N/A Jones Robin plim.rasec@gmail.com  

219 Pomare and others Ema  Pomare Ema emapomare@hotmail.com  

220 Pritchard 
Tiaki and 
Amanda N/A N/A amandampritchard@gmail.com 

 

221 Brunton Andrew N/A N/A Andr3wbrunton@gmail.com  

222 Sharp John N/A N/A johnsharp6469@gmail.com  

223 Samantha Montgomery Limited N/A Walker Graeme walkaz@xtra.co.nz  

224 
Titahi Bay Amateur Radio Club and New Zealand 
Association of Radio Transmitters N/A Officer Bruce 

b42nzart@gmail.com  
peter.lake@xtra.co.nz 

 

225 
Royal Forest and Bird Protection Society (Forest 
& Bird) N/A Geary Amelia a.geary@forestandbird.org.nz 

 

226 Davia Luke N/A N/A lukedavia@icloud.com  

227 Jenkins Anne N/A N/A Rick-anne.jenkins@xtra.co.nz  

228 G and Jo Limited N/A 

Morgan Gareth gareth@garethmorgan.com  

Clifford Donna dlfclifford@gmail.com  

229 Wallace Marilyn N/A N/A wallcork@xtra.co.nz  

230 Vasta 
Carolyn and 
Carole Holmes Bryce  bryce@landmatters.nz 

 

231 Carrad John Holmes Bryce  bryce@landmatters.nz  

232 Alder Jason Holmes Bryce  bryce@landmatters.nz  

233 Quests Projects Ltd N/A Holmes Bryce bryce@landmatters.nz  

234 Reidy 
Graham and 
Janet Holmes Bryce bryce@landmatters.nz 

 

235 Phillips Mark Lyle N/A N/A phillipsmark107@gmail.com   

236 Birnie Paula N/A N/A completeenvy@gmail.com  

237 Mclaughlan James N/A N/A 63 Paekakariki Hill Road, RD1, Pauatahanui, Porirua, 5381  

238 Abdee Grant N/A N/A abdee@slingshot.co.nz  

239 Pierce (Nee Solomon)  Cassandra N/A N/A otarifarm@orcon.net.nz  

240 Betteridge Kenneth N/A N/A kgbetteridge@gmail.com  

241 The Neil Group Limited and Gray Family N/A Holmes Bryce bryce@landmatters.nz  

242 Pukerua Property Group Limited N/A Holmes Bryce bryce@landmatters.nz  

243 Ebbett Fraser N/A N/A Fraser.ebbett@wcc.govt.nz  

244 Titahi Bay Surfriders N/A King James wairakapoint@gmail.com  

245 Stephen-Smith Edmund N/A N/A poriruacity.govt.nz@edmundss.org.uk  

246 Judgeford Environmental Protection Society Inc N/A Davies Tracey information@jeps.org.nz  

247 Dale Linda N/A N/A Linda.and.milo@gmail.com  
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248 Lewis Gary N/A N/A tuilewis5012@gmail.com  

249 Horomona Te Whānau 

Te Raukura Solomon Reinasolomon18@gmail.com  
teraukura.solomon@gmail.com 

 

Reina  Solomon  

250 Child Louise N/A N/A Heeze19@gmail.com  

251 Southwood Linda N/A N/A linda.southwood@hotmail.com  

252 Duplicate of submission 171          

253 Press 
Anita and 
Fraser Holmes Bryce bryce@landmatters.nz 

 

254 Weeks 
Andrew and 
Jill N/A N/A andrew@weeks.net.nz 

 

255 Weeks Jill N/A N/A jill@weeks.net.nz  

256 Hartley Nick N/A N/A nickhartley@gmail.com  

257 Cottle Nathan N/A N/A Nathan.cottle@gmail.com  

258 Milmac Homes Limited N/A Binns Grant grant@mrbbuilders.co.nz  

259 McNamara Frances N/A N/A fands@xtra.co.nz  

260 Mosey Gail N/A N/A gail.mosey@yandex.com  

261 Draper Family N/A Draper Vic Admin@drapers.co.nz  

262 Fulton Hogan N/A Eastham Dale Dale.Eastham@fultonhogan.com  

263 Regional Public Health N/A O'Brien Demelza Demelza.obrien@huttvalleydhb.org.nz  

264 Te Rūnanga o Toa Rangatira N/A Solomon Naomi resourcemanagement@ngatitoa.iwi.nz  

265 Te Āhuru Mōwai N/A Te Puni James James.Tepuni@teahurumowai.co.nz  

266 Edwards Annalita N/A N/A annalitae@gmail.com  

267 Taylor 
Aaron and 
Lorraine N/A N/A lorraine.aaron@xtra.co.nz 

 

268 Kavas 
Yasemin 
leana N/A N/A yasemin.kavas@hotmail.com 

 

269 Hilliam Anita N/A N/A ajh-70@hotmail.com  

270 Saad Adibah N/A N/A adibah.saad8@gmail.com  

271 Progeni Limited N/A Harpham David david@harpham.nz  

272 Wells Ian N/A N/A ian.karen@slingshot.co.nz  

273 Rich Rowland N/A N/A poriruaconstruction@gmail.com  

274 Rich Karen N/A N/A mkrich@xtra.co.nz  

275 Alderdice Joanna N/A N/A jo.alderdice@gmail.com  

 


